ZMD31014
RBic     ™ Low-Cost Sensor Signal Conditioner with I2C & SPI
© 2009 ZMD AG — Rev. 1.0
All rights reserved. The material contained herein may not be reproduced, adapted, merged, translated, stored, or used without the prior written consent of the copyright owner.
The information furnished in this publication is subject to changes without notice.
Brief Description
The RBiciLite
TM is a CMOS integrated circuit for highly

ZMD31014 Block Diagram
Application: Bridge TC Used for External Temperature Application: Generic Differential A2D Converter
Ordering Information
Sales Code Description Package
ZMD31014DAB ZMD31014 RBiciLite  refaW no nwasnU C°521+ ot C°04- :egnar erutarepmeT — eiD ™
ZMD31014DAC ZMD31014 RBiciLite  emarF refaW no nwaS C°521+ ot C°04- :egnar erutarepmeT — eiD ™
ZMD31014DAD ZMD31014 RBiciLite  kcaP elffaW C°521+ ot C°04- :egnar erutarepmeT — eiD ™
ZMD31014DAG1 ZMD31014 RBiciLite edoc selas ot ”T-“ dda :ebuT C°521+ ot °04- :egnar erutarepmeT — )lim 051( 8POS ™
Reel: add “-R”
ZMD31014KIT ZMD31014 SSC Evaluation Kit: Communication Board, SSC Board, Sensor Replacement Board,
Software, USB Cable, 5 IC Samples
Kit
Sales and Further Information www.zmdi.com sales@zmdi.com
Zentrum Mikroelektronik